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OP MEMORIAL CAPPELLO (0302049A)
MILANO - 06-05-2003 - 30-05-2003

Torneo OP MEMORIAL CAPPELLO 0302049A

Luogo MILANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 06-05-2003 - 30-05-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri MOLINARI GIANFRANCO - 

Partecipanti 27

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

25 3N Alessandro Sergio        ITA LOM VA 1452 0 0 1957 M 117359

15 2N Barbero Giorgio          ITA LOM MI 1600 0 0 1936 M 109522

26 3N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1500 0 0 1962 M 117532

5 CM Bisignano Giuseppe       ITA LOM MI 2043 0 0 1949 M 812358 101746

8 2N Bonatti Aldo             ITA LOM MI 1315 0 0 1943 M 102954

17 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA LOM MI 0 0 1957 M 111715

11 2N Ceraulo Carlo Alberto    ITA LOM MI 1477 0 0 1970 M 104011

9 2N Conti Walter             ITA LOM MI 1669 0 0 1937 M 104001

14 2N De Angelis Lorenzo       ITA LOM MI 1468 0 0 1959 M 107678

27 3N De La Pena Elmer         ITA LOM MI 1500 0 0 1960 M 118111

7 1N De Santis MassimilianoITA LOM MI 1840 0 0 1965 M 102497

18 3N Di Paola Antonio         ITA LOM MI 1359 0 0 1968 M 112416

24 2N Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA LOM MI 1603 0 0 1972 M 117354

23 2N Frova Martino            ITA VAL AO 1597 0 0 1968 M 114196

10 CM Gardi Giuseppe           ITA LOM MI 2081 0 0 1942 M 811211 104002

22 2N Gilardoni Marco          ITA LOM MI 1600 0 0 1958 M 113959

12 2N Ielasi Domenico          ITA LOM MI 1486 0 0 1930 M 104015

1 2N Marchiori Giovanni       ITA LOM MI 1363 0 0 1928 M 100710

16 2N Marini Maurizio          ITA LOM MI 1546 0 0 1963 M 110255

6 1N Olivo Mario              ITA LOM MI 1828 0 0 1936 M 102127

13 CM Papale Carmelo           ITA LOM MI 1809 0 0 1955 M 106429

21 2N Pietralunga Vittorio     ITA LOM MI 1513 0 0 1966 M 113955

3 CM Quagliarella Sabino Remo ITA LOM MI 1769 0 0 1947 M 101732

20 2N Santus Ulisse            ITA LOM MI 1700 0 0 1977 M 112888

2 CM Sartorio Diego           ITA LOM MI 1973 0 0 1962 M 812528 101422

4 1N Simone Marco             ITA LOM MI 1891 0 0 1967 M 101736

19 2N Valmonte Norman          ITA LOM MI 1678 0 0 1969 M 112420
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

25 3N Alessandro Sergio        ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1957 M 117359

15 2N Barbero Giorgio          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1936 M 109522

26 3N Bettini Massimo          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1962 M 117532

8 2N Bonatti Aldo             ITA 1315 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1943 M 102954

11 2N Ceraulo Carlo Alberto    ITA 1477 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1970 M 104011

9 2N Conti Walter             ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1937 M 104001

14 2N De Angelis Lorenzo       ITA 1468 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1959 M 107678

27 3N De La Pena Elmer         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1960 M 118111

7 1N De Santis MassimilianoITA 1840 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1965 M 102497

18 3N Di Paola Antonio         ITA 1359 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1968 M 112416

24 2N Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1972 M 117354

23 2N Frova Martino            ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1968 M 114196

22 2N Gilardoni Marco          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1958 M 113959

12 2N Ielasi Domenico          ITA 1486 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1930 M 104015

1 2N Marchiori Giovanni       ITA 1363 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1928 M 100710

16 2N Marini Maurizio          ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 -90 0 1963 M 110255

6 1N Olivo Mario              ITA 1828 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1936 M 102127

13 CM Papale Carmelo           ITA 1809 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1955 M 106429

21 2N Pietralunga Vittorio     ITA 1513 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1966 M 113955

3 CM Quagliarella Sabino Remo ITA 1769 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1947 M 101732

20 2N Santus Ulisse            ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1977 M 112888

4 1N Simone Marco             ITA 1891 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1967 M 101736

19 2N Valmonte Norman          ITA 1678 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1969 M 112420
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